Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Ford KolIn (2106)
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Anlage
Scheibenstr. 23, 50737 Kdin
G 0221-3907570 tcfk@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Scheibenstr. 23, 50737 Kéln
G 0221/3907570 tcfk@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in
Sund, Alexander
T 017641466130 alexander.sund.hh@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Riewer, Luis
T 015785989362 luis.riewer+dtb@gmail.com
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Damen 50 1| 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Gabi Riewer

m 01732646888; riega@gmx.de
Damen 50 2 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Petra Kahl
m 01741847045; petra.kahl66@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kuppers, Muriel

Hilgers, Claudia Georgeta

Wittig, Petra
Kloecker, Petra
Rathgeb, Wanda
Kattmann, Ellen
Schlichting, Dagmar
Meyer, Kerstin
Knaup, Julia
Buschmann, Renate
Prinsen, Claudia
Breuers, Sabine

Dr. Bagel, Ida

Riewer, Gabi

Kahl, Petra

Wheeler, Beatrix
Hoeft, Katrin
Thirnagel, Kirstin
Ehleben, Angelika
Liebertz, Petra
Andreatos, Ismini-Maria
Schafer, Gudrun
Kranen, Marion
Stellmacher, Christina
Vitt, Birgit

Hahn, Iris
Kemper-Gawel, Andrea
Bolz, Rita

ID-Nr.

27351076
27084284
26401663
26601460
26851872
26203533
26753816
26751480
26203440
26290274
26551723
26401476
27001589
26703660
26652624
25901804
26951607
27002671
25701975
26291066
26903195
25851267
25803193
26903221
26202195
25903294
25951624
25903291

LK

LK12,1
LK13,7
LK15,8
LK16,1
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK17,3
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK23,5
LK22,7
LK21,5
LK20,6
LK23,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK21,9
LK23,3
LK24,2
LK23,7
LK24,6
LK23,1

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Knabenschuh, Patricia
30 Fricke, Almuth

31 Koppmann, Iris

32 Brandt, Alexa

33 Jordan, Aleksandra
34 Hayn, Sabine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
26202027 LK25,0
26403630 LK25,0
26453359 LK24,5
26854624 LK25,0
25902045 LK24,0
26654230 LK24,0
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